Tele-Media Company of New Hampshire, L.L.C.

Application for Pro Forma Transfer of Control (FCC Form 316)
Transferee’s Section ITI, Item 6

OTHER AUTHORIZATIONS

Exhibit 12

Scott R. Royster, a director of TMCH, is also the Executive Vice President and CFO of
Radio One, Inc. and certain of its subsidiaries. TMNH understands that these entities are the

licensees of:

Call Sign

Community of License

K261AB
KBFB(FM)
KBXX(FM)
KKBT(FM)
KMJQ(FM)
KSOC-FM
WBOT(FEM)
WCDX(FM)
WERQ-FM
WFUN-FM
WEFXC(FM)
WEXK(FM)
WROU(AM)
WIMO-FM
WKIS(FM)
WKYS(FM)
WMMI(FM)
WNNL(FM)
WOL(AM)
WOLB(AM)
WPHL-FM
WPLY(FM)
WQOK(FM)
WRHHFEM)
WVCG(AM)
WWIN(AM)
WWIN-FM
WYCB(AM)
WHTAFM)
WCHB(AM)
WDTI(EM)
WDMK(FM)

New Hall, CA (FM Translator)

Dallas, TX
Houston, TX
Los Angeles, CA
Houston, TX
Gainesville, TX
Brockton, MA
Mechanicsville, VA
Baltimore, MD
Bethalto, IL
Durham, NC
Tarboro, NC
Petersburg, VA
Richmond, VA
Crewe, VA
Washington, DC
Bethesda, MD
Fuquay-Varina, NC
Washington, DC
Baltimore, MD
Jenkintown, PA
Media, PA
South Boston, VA
Petersburg, VA
Coral Gables, FLL
Baltimore, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Washington, DC
Hampton, GA
Taylor, MI
Detroit, MI

Mt. Clemens, MI

Facility ID #
70039
9627
11969
70038
11971
6386
19633
60473
68827
4948
36952
24931
60474
3725
321
73200
54712
9728
54713
54711
30572
25079
69559
60477
74165
54709
54710
7038
52548
4598
4597
54915



o WPZE({FM) Fayetteville, Georgia 3105

o WIZZ-FM  Roswell, Georgia 31872
o WAKB(FM) Wrens, Georgia, 15849
e WTHB(AM) Augusta, Georgia 15843
e WFXA-FM Augusta, Georgia 15848
e WTHB-FM Waynesboro, Georgia 31942
o WAEG(FM) Evans, Georgia 31941
e WCHH(FM) Harrisburg, North Carolina 28898
e WILD(AM) Boston, Massachusetts 47413
e WCKX(FM) Columbus, Ohio 27645
e WIMO(AM) Cleveland Heights, Ohio 74472
¢ WING(AM) Dayton, Ohio 25039
e WGTZ(FM) Eaton, Ohio 25043
e WZAK(FM) Cleveland, Ohio 74465
e WIYD(FM) London, Ohio 63949
e WDHT(FM) Springfield, Ohio 60252
o WXMG(FM) Upper Arlington, Ohio 73972
e WKSW(FM) Urbana, Ohio 10113
e WENZ (FM) Cleveland, Ohio 2685

o WERE(AM) Cleveland, Ohio 41389
e WBLO(FM) Charlestown, Indiana 76595
e WGZB-FM Corydon, Indiana 53202
o WGZB-FM1 Louisville, Kentucky 53201
e WIZF({FM) Erlanger, Kentucky 5893

o WMIM(FM) IJeffersontown, Kentucky 10322
e WDIJX(FM) Louisville, Kentucky 55498
e WXMA(FM) Louisville, Kentucky 37236
e WLRS(FM) Shepherdsville, Kentucky 51074
e KTTB(FM) Glencoe, Minnesota 70705
o WRNB(FM) West Carrollton, OH 26451
e WDNI-LP  Indianapolis, IN 28199
e WHHH(FM) Indianapolis, IN 60207
e WTLC(AM) Indianapolis, IN 51433
e WTLC-FM Greenwood, IN 25071
e WYJZ(FM) Lebanon, IN 6420

ROI also provides programming to WAMI(FM), Mableton, GA and WDBZ(AM),
Cincinnati, OH pursuant to Time Brokerage Agreements.

Tele-Media Corporation of Delaware (“TMCD”) is the Manager of TMNH. TMCD,

directly or through affiliates, owns and operates cable systems serving various communities in
the United States.
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